
EVENT DATE TIME LOCATION

WELCOME 
BACK SOCIAL

Thursday, September 
21, 2023 5:30PM – 6:30PM BDC 262B

4th Annual Small 
Business Finance Event 

Thursday, November 
16, 2023 5PM-8PM CSUB MPR

EVENT DATE TIME LOCATION
14th Annual FMA NY 

Trip to Wall Street
New York, Wall Street

7th Annual Foreign 
Trade Forum

5PM– 8PM CSUB MPR

7th Annual 
Graduation Dinner

5PM– 8PM Stockdale Country 
Club

FMA YEAR PLAN 
2023/2024

FALL 2023

SPRING 2024

Note: FMA regular meetings are held every other 
Thursday starting October 5, 2023  from 7:00 pm to 7:30 
pm in BDC 262B (Business Developement Center).

Advisor: 
President: 
Vice President: 
Secretary: 
Treasurer: 
Director of Operations: 
Director of Marketing:

Dr. Mahdy Elhusseiny 
Joseluis Quiroz Jr. 
Taylor Bevilacqua 
Julia Stein 
Joana Cerda 
Leonel Avalos 
Andrea Bautista 

melhusseiny@csub.edu 
jquiroz6@csub.edu 
tbevilacqua@csub.edu 
jstein3@csub.edu 
jcerda7@csub.edu 
lavalos2@csub.edu 
abautista18@csub.edu

FMA Board Members:

Tuesday, April 11, 2023

Sunday, May 5, 2023

Wednesday, February 28-
Sunday, March 3, 2023

TBD




